
UPDATED November 2024 

 
APPROVED COLLABORATIVE PIANIST LIST:  
2024-2025 

• Kristin Cahill kcahill@nsmspiano.org   
o Instrumental or vocal 

 

• Julia Hanna fudge0052@gmail.com – 732-925-4997 
o Vocal Coaching & Instrumental Accompanying  

 

• Akiko Hosaki ahosaki@rider.edu 
o Skilled in vocal work 

 

• Kairy Koshoeva kairy.koshoeva@gmail.com   
o Prefers instrumentalist work  

 

• Ling Leng Ling.Leng@gmail.com – 617-792-4257 
o Instrumental work with especially expertise in woodwind repertoire 

 

• Mark Livshits MarkLivshitsPiano@gmail.com – 267-475-1472 
o Instrumental or Vocal work, with a preference for instrumental 

 
• Martin Nerón mneron@rider.edu 

o Most skilled in vocal work 
 

• Jihye Park jhpiano@gmail.com  
o Prefers vocal work 

 

• Sarah Pelletier sarahcp@princeton.edu 
 

• Eric Plutz eplutz@princeton.edu  
o Vocal or instrumental 

 

• Noriko Schneiderman nks88@verizon.net    
o Instrumentalists only  

 

• To work with other non-student collaborators, please write to the Program Manager, Katie Baltrush at 
KBaltrush@princeton.edu to seek approval for your request prior to engaging them.  This will help ensure 
that any other payment procedures and/or potential conflicts of interest are managed appropriately.  
 

• Students are not eligible for financial compensation for any collaborative work.   
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